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Name

Jan Matejbus
Stefan Harabin
Jozef Valachovi¢
Milan Sifra

Matus$ Piatka
Pavel Svitanek
Radovan Tylis¢ak
Tomas$ Malatin

Matej Macho
Pawel Kotaciak

Pawel Gaj
Peter Slosar

Milan Hulvej
Samuel Fris
Jan Gavalier
Dusan Piatka
Branislav Sroka
Jan Pelach
Jozef Pisar€ik

Ondrej Zavadsky

tukasz Oszostowicz

Lukas Hybler
Pavol Slosar

Oto Brtan

Jozef Skokan
Miroslav Vas€ura
Ladislav Conto
Tomas Barilla
Jan Profant

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Three Beatles
Autodiely
Autodiely

Scame

MT Pelet
Autodiely
Lunys Team
BSB

BSB

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Scame

Lunys Team
MT Pelet

MT Pelet

MT Pelet
Jabras

Jabras

Scame

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Scame
Autodiely

BSB

Three Beatles
Three Beatles
BSB

Lunys Team
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Pins Points
1227 5.0
860 5.0
1024 4.0
1024 3.0
1021 6.0
1007 4.0
1166 4.0
656 3.0
650 3.0
1112 4.0
1089 1.0
915 5.0
1057 4.0
753 5.0
753 2.0
750 2.0
1024 3.0
1010 4.0
566 2.0
957 3.0
947 25
401 0.0
662 1.0
527 2.0
640 2.0
890 0.0
889 2.0
633 0.0
850 25

Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 10. kolo

average

175.2857
172.0000
170.6667
170.6667
170.1667
167.8333
166.5714
164.0000
162.5000
158.8571
155.5714
152.5000
151.0000
150.6000
150.6000
150.0000
146.2857
144.2857
141.5000
136.7143
135.2857
133.6667
132.4000
131.7500
128.0000
127.1429
127.0000
126.6000
121.4286
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